Submitted - Application was either recently submitted or has mismatched data requiring reach-out.
Hold - Application had an issue that needs resolved. Reach-out efforts are occurring.

Status

1 Hold

2 Hold

3 Submitted
4 Hold

5 Submitted
6 Hold

7 Hold

8 Hold

9 Hold
10 Hold
11 Hold
12 Hold
13 Hold

14 Hold

15 Hold

16 Hold

17 Hold

Provider Name

ANDOVER VILLAGE SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION
ASTORIA PLACE OF SILVERTON LLC

BURLINGTON OPERATING CO., LLC

DIPLOMATE HEALTHCARE, LLC

EDGEWOOD MANOR OF LUCASVILLE II, LLC

ERIE CO BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

HEARTLAND OF PERRYSBURG OH LLC

HEARTLAND VILLAGE OF WESTERVILLE OH (NC), LLC
KINGSTON OF VERMILION, LLC

LP CHILLICOTHE LLC

LP COSHOCTON LLC

LP GALION, LLC

LP WASHINGTON CH, LLC

PGN OP ECHO LLC

PGN OP OAK LLC

PGN OP SUMMIT LLC

THE GABLES AT GREEN PASTURES



Service City
ANDOVER
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
NORTH ROYALTON
LUCASVILLE
HURON
PERRYSBURG
WESTERVILLE
VERMILION
CHILLICOTHE
COSHOCTON
GALION
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE
PICKERINGTON
CINCINNATI
COLUMBUS
MARYSVILLE

Service Zip
44003
45236
45231
44133
45648
44839
43551
43081
44089
45601
43812
44833
43160
43147
45219
43219
43040



