Submitted - Application was either recently submitted or has mismatched data requiring reach-out. Hold - Application had an issue that needs resolved. Reach-out efforts are occurring.

	Status	Provider Name
1	Hold	ANDOVER VILLAGE SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION
2	Hold	ASTORIA PLACE OF SILVERTON LLC
3	Submitted	BURLINGTON OPERATING CO., LLC
4	Hold	DIPLOMATE HEALTHCARE, LLC
5	Submitted	EDGEWOOD MANOR OF LUCASVILLE II, LLC
6	Hold	ERIE CO BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
7	Hold	HEARTLAND OF PERRYSBURG OH LLC
8	Hold	HEARTLAND VILLAGE OF WESTERVILLE OH (NC), LLC
9	Hold	KINGSTON OF VERMILION, LLC
10	Hold	LP CHILLICOTHE LLC
11	Hold	LP COSHOCTON LLC
12	Hold	LP GALION, LLC
13	Hold	LP WASHINGTON CH, LLC
14	Hold	PGN OP ECHO LLC
15	Hold	PGN OP OAK LLC
16	Hold	PGN OP SUMMIT LLC
17	Hold	THE GABLES AT GREEN PASTURES

Service City	Service Zip
ANDOVER	44003
CINCINNATI	45236
CINCINNATI	45231
NORTH ROYALTON	44133
LUCASVILLE	45648
HURON	44839
PERRYSBURG	43551
WESTERVILLE	43081
VERMILION	44089
CHILLICOTHE	45601
COSHOCTON	43812
GALION	44833
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE	43160
PICKERINGTON	43147
CINCINNATI	45219
COLUMBUS	43219
MARYSVILLE	43040